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Ables-Land 
428 S. Fannin Ave. 
Tyler, TX 75702 
Cody Ables | 903-593-8407 
cody@ablesland.com 
 
DC Interiors 
6896A Alamo Downs Pkwy., Ste. 100 
San Antonio, TX 78238 
Darlene Casias | 210-521-9900 
juan@dcioffice.com 
 
Facility Interiors – Austin 
3300 N. IH-35, Ste. 145 
Austin, TX 78705 
Jes Torben | 512-908-4600 
alanh@fmgi.com 

 
G. L. Seaman & Company – Carrollton 
4201 International Parkway 
Carrollton, TX 75007 
Sara Desjardins | 469-546-2208 
sdesjardins@glsc.com 

 
GL Solutions 3 dba Beck Total Office Interiors 
8300 Jefferson St. NE, Ste A 
Albuquerque, NM 87113 
Karen Hogerheide | 505-883-6471 
khogerheide@becktoi.com 

 
Intelligent Interiors 
16837 Addison Rd. #500 
Addison, TX 75001 
Scott Bahr | 972-716-9979 
iiorders@iispaces.com 

 
 
 
 
 

Longhorn Office Products 
1001 Ben Richey Dr Suite 1 
Abilene, TX 79602 
Steve Modrall |325-829-2738 
ssmod@ntsonline.net 

 
McCoy Rockford 
211 East Riverside Drive 
Austin, TX 78704 
John Rademacher | 512-416-4317 
jrademacher@mccoyrockford.com 

 
McKinney Office Supply 
1405 E Plano Parkway 
Plano, TX 75074 
Alexa Watts | 972-562-5020 
alexaw@mckinneyofficesupply.com 

 
Nelson Interiors 
1914 Grandstand Dr. 
San Antonio TX 78238 
Emily Howard | (210) 684-2624 
emily@nelsoninteriors.com 

 
Shelton-Keller Group 
6301-9 East Stassney Lane, Suite 100 
Austin, TX 78744 
Diana Keller | 512-481-1500 
ibishop@skgtexas.com 

 
The Caprock Group dba Texas Wilson 
6812 Fairgrounds Parkway 
San Antonio, TX 78238 
John Walvoord | 210-647-2311 
orders@texaswilson.com 

 
Wilson Bauhaus Interiors 
1341 Mockingbird Lane, Suite 1100W 
Dallas, TX 75247 
Felicia Davila | 972-488-4171 
fdavila@wilsonoi.com 
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Wiltons OfficeWorks 
181 N Earl Rudder Freeway 
Bryan, TX 77802 
Stan Wilton l 979-268-0062 
swilton@wiltons.com 

 
Workscape Designs 
2851 Joe Dimaggio Blvd, Suite 20 
Round Rock, TX 78665 
Heather Parauka | 737-802-3130 
sales@cubiclemart.com 

 
Workspace Solutions 
3660 Thousand Oaks Drive, Ste 220 
San Antonio, TX 78247 
Mike Schiller l 210-366-4414 x 223 
mike@txworkspacesolutions.com 

 
WRG 
2639 East Rosemeade Parkway 
Carrollton, TX 75007 
Kevin Marino | 972-389-8859 
kmarino@wrgtexas.com 
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